
Acknowledgement Number: Date of Filing: 
 

 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

 
Assessment Year 

2021-22 

PAN  

Name  

 
Address 

 

Status  Form Number  

Filed u/s  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number  

 
Ta

xa
bl

e 
In

co
m

e 
an

d 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

Current Year business loss, if any 1 
 

Total Income 
  

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 2 
 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3 
 

Net tax payable 4 
 

Interest and Fee Payable 5 
 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6 
 

Taxes Paid 7 
 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7) 8 
 

Di
vi

de
nd

 D
ist

rib
ut

io
n 

Ta
x 

de
ta

ils
 

Dividend Tax Payable 9 
 

Interest Payable 10 
 

Total Dividend tax and interest payable 11 
 

Taxes Paid 12 
 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (11-12) 13 
 

 
Ac

cr
et

ed
 In

co
m

e &
 Ta

x 
De

ta
ils

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD 14 
 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 15 
 

Interest payable u/s 115TE 16 
 

Additional Tax and interest payable 17 
 

Tax and interest paid 18 
 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (17-18) 19 
 

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on        from IP address   and verified by 

                                           having PAN         using duly signed ITR-V form 

received at “Centralized Processing center, Income tax department, Bengaluru – 560500” on              

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 
 

914735740281121

914735740281121

28-Nov-2021

AAFTS0419L

SRI SRI ISWAR BALARAM JIU THAKUR

7 , HARISH CHANDRA PAUL LANE , SINTHI , KOLKATA , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 700050

AOP/BOI

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-5

0

1,21,550

0

1,21,550

37,924

37,924

37,924

50,000

(-) 12,076

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

28-Nov-2021 09:56:44 10.1.254.54

PRONAY KUMAR BASAK AEBPB2315J

17-Dec-2021

AAFTS0419L059147357402811216b1cce03a30c3269d59d9ab79bb47773f2d5ad87




