INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT Assessment Yea							
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, I and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)						8-7 filed	2021-22
Р	PAN AAFTS0419L						
Name		SRI SRI ISWAR BALARAM JIU THAKUR					
А	ddress	7, HARISH CHANDRA PAUL LANE, SINTHI, KOLKATA, 32-West Bengal, 91-INDIA, 700050					
Status		AOP/BOI Form Number				ITR-5	
Filed u/s		139(1)-On or before due date		e-Filing Acknowledgement 1			40281121
Taxable Income and Tax details	Cur	rent Year business loss, if any			1		0
		Total Income					1,21,550
	Boo	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable					0
	Adj	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable					1,21,550
	Net	Net tax payable			4		37,924
	Inte	Interest and Fee Payable					37,924
aldeve	Tot	Total tax, interest and Fee payable					37,924
F		Taxes Paid					50,000
	(+)	Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)			8		(-) 12,076
_	Div	Dividend Tax Payable					0
Dividend Distribution	Inte	terest Payable					0
l Distri	Tota	otal Dividend tax and interest payable					0
videnc	Tax	ixes Paid					0
ă	(+)) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (11-12)					0
	Acc	ccreted Income as per section 115TD					0
Accreted Income 8. Tay Details	Ado	lditional Tax payable u/s 115TD					0
Ê C	Inte	erest payable u/s 115TE					0
2004	Ado	dditional Tax and interest payable					0
ratad	Tax	ax and interest paid					0
	(+)	Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (17-18)			19		0
-		Fax Return submitted electronically on PRONAY KUMAR BASAK	from IP address		254.54 using duly 7-Dec-2021	and verified by signed ITR-V form	
r	eceived	at "Centralized Processing center, Income	tax department, Bengaluru	– 560500" on	17	-DCC-2021	L
			I MALINA CARANA				

System Generated



Barcode/QR code

AAFTS0419L059147357402811216b1cce03a30c3269d59d9ab79bb47773f2d5ad87

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU